
TYPE 2 MEDICAL PRACTITIONER - 2009/2010 to 2014/15 SELF ASSESSMENT 

Part 1
Please state your full name
Current address

E-Mail address

State your NHS Pension Scheme reference number

State your National Insurance number

State your host Area  Team (England) or LHB (Wales) for the following years

2009/2010
2010/2011
2011/2012
2012/2013
2013/2014
2014/2015

List the names and addresses of all the Practice(s)/Centre(s), OOHPs, CCGs and 

Local Health Boards (Wales) who you directly worked for in :

2009/2010
2010/2011
2011/2012
2012/2013
2013/2014
2014/2015

Were you on paid maternity, paternity or sick leave at any time during the period 2009/2010 to 2014/15?
 If so please contact Primary Care Support England will contact you to discuss this.

If you have had any breaks of one month or more in years 2009/2010 to 2014/2015 please co       
If you have worked continuously from 2009/2010 to 2014/15 then please go to Part 3

PART 2 - BREAKS IN SERVICE

Please enter the start and end date for each separate period of work in years 2009/2010 TO 2014/15

2009/2010 START DATE END DATE

2010/2011 START DATE END DATE



2011/2012 START DATE END DATE

2012/2013 START DATE END DATE

2013/2014 START DATE END DATE

2014/2015 START DATE END DATE

PART 3 - PENSIONABLE PAY AND CONTRIBUTIONS

Pensionable pay
Contributions 
already paid

Contributions 
due

2009/2010
1 1a £0.00 1b

2 2a £0.00 2b

3 3a £0.00 3b

£0.00 4 £0.00 4a £0.00 4b

Pensionable 
pay

Conts already 
paid

Contributions 
due

2010/2011
1 1a £0.00 1b

In box 1 state ALL your type 2 NHS 
i bl   f  ALL th   

      
      
   

In box 1 state ALL your type 2 NHS 
pensionable pay from ALL the  
Practices/Centres named in box E for 
this year. State the contributions you 
paid in box 1a.

In box 2 state ALL your type 1 NHS 
pensionable pay from all the 
Practices/Centres named in box E for 
this year. State the contributions you 
paid in box 2a.

In box 3 state ALL your Locum NHS 
pensionable pay from all the 
Practices/Centres named in box E for 
this year. State the contributions you 
paid in box 3a.

Box 4 is your total GP NHS pensionable 
pay in year 2009/2010. Box 4a is the 
total NHS employee contributions paid. 
Box 4d is your tiered contributions rate 
for this year



2 2a £0.00 2b

3 3a £0.00 3b

£0.00 4 £0.00 4a £0.00 4b

Pensionable pay
Conts already 
paid

Contributions 
due

2011/2012
1 1a £0.00 1b

2 2a £0.00 2b

3 3a £0.00 3b

£0.00 4 £0.00 4a £0.00 4b

Pensionable 
pay

Conts already 
paid

Contributions 
due

2012/2013
1 1a £0.00 1b

Box 4 is your total GP NHS pensionable 
pay in year 2010/11. Box 4a is the total 
NHS employee contributions paid. Box 
4d is your tiered contributions rate for 
this year

In box 1 state ALL your type 2 NHS 
pensionable pay from ALL the  
Practices/Centres named in box E for 
this year. State the contributions you 
paid in box 1a.

In box 2 state ALL your type 1 NHS 
pensionable pay from all the 
Practices/Centres named in box E for 
this year. State the contributions you 
paid in box 2a.

In box 3 state ALL your Locum NHS 
pensionable pay from all the 
Practices/Centres named in box E for 
this year. State the contributions you 
paid in box 3a.

Box 4 is your total GP NHS pensionable 
pay in year 2011/12. Box 4a is the total 
NHS employee contributions paid. Box 
4d is your tiered contributions rate for 
this year

In box 1 state ALL your type 2 NHS 
i bl   f  ALL th   

      
      
   

         
pensionable pay from ALL the  
Practices/Centres named in box E for 
this year. State the contributions you 
paid in box 1a.

In box 2 state ALL your type 1 NHS 
pensionable pay from all the 
Practices/Centres named in box E for 
this year. State the contributions you 
paid in box 2a.

In box 3 state ALL your Locum NHS 
pensionable pay from all the 
Practices/Centres named in box E for 
this year. State the contributions you 
paid in box 3a.



2 2a £0.00 2b

3 3a £0.00 3b

£0.00 4 £0.00 4a £0.00 4b

Pensionable 
pay

Conts already 
paid

Contributions 
due

2013/2014
1 1a £0.00 1b

2 2a £0.00 2b

3 3a £0.00 3b

£0.00 4 £0.00 4a £0.00 4b

Pensionable 
pay

Conts already 
paid

Contributions 
due

2014/2015

Box 4 is your total GP NHS pensionable 
pay in year 2013/14. Box 4a is the total 
NHS employee contributions paid. Box 
4d is your tiered contributions rate for 
this year

In box 3 state ALL your Locum NHS 
pensionable pay from all the 
Practices/Centres named in box E for 
this year. State the contributions you 
paid in box 3a.

         
pensionable pay from ALL the  
Practices/Centres named in box E for 
this year. State the contributions you 
paid in box 1a.

In box 2 state ALL your type 1 NHS 
pensionable pay from all the 
Practices/Centres named in box E for 
this year. State the contributions you 
paid in box 2a.

In box 3 state ALL your Locum NHS 
pensionable pay from all the 
Practices/Centres named in box E for 
this year. State the contributions you 
paid in box 3a.

Box 4 is your total GP NHS pensionable 
pay in year 2009/2010. Box 4a is the 
total NHS employee contributions paid. 
Box 4d is your tiered contributions rate 
for this year

In box 1 state ALL your type 2 NHS 
pensionable pay from ALL the  
Practices/Centres named in box E for 
this year. State the contributions you 
paid in box 1a.

In box 2 state ALL your type 1 NHS 
pensionable pay from all the 
Practices/Centres named in box E for 
this year. State the contributions you 
paid in box 2a.



1 1a £0.00 1b

2 2a £0.00 2b

3 3a £0.00 3b

£0.00 4 £0.00 4a £0.00 4b
Box 4 is your total GP NHS pensionable 
pay in year 2014/15. Box 4a is the total 
NHS employee contributions paid. Box 
4d is your tiered contributions rate for 
this year

In box 1 state ALL your type 2 NHS 
pensionable pay from ALL the  
Practices/Centres named in box E for 
this year. State the contributions you 
paid in box 1a.

In box 2 state ALL your type 1 NHS 
pensionable pay from all the 
Practices/Centres named in box E for 
this year. State the contributions you 
paid in box 2a.

In box 3 state ALL your Locum NHS 
pensionable pay from all the 
Practices/Centres named in box E for 
this year. State the contributions you 
paid in box 3a.



Box
A

B

C

D

E

                 omplete Part 2 before completing Part 3



Amount over/ 
under paid

Tiered 
contribution 
rate

£0.00
1c

£0.00
2c

£0.00
3c

£0.00
4c 5.00% 4d

Amount over/ 
under paid

Tiered 
contribution 
rate

£0.00
1c



£0.00
2c

£0.00
3c

£0.00
4c 5.00% 4d

Amount over/ 
under paid

Tiered 
contribution 
rate

£0.00
1c

£0.00
2c

£0.00
3c

£0.00
4c 5.00% 4d

Amount 
over/under paid

Tiered 
contribution 
rate

£0.00
1c



£0.00
2c

£0.00
3c

£0.00
4c 5.00% 4d

Amount 
over/under paid

Tiered 
contribution 
rate

£0.00
1c

£0.00
2c

£0.00
3c

£0.00
4c 5.00% 4d

Amount 
over/under paid

Tiered 
contribution 
rate



£0.00
1c

£0.00
2c

£0.00
3c

£0.00
4c 5.00% 4d
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