## TYPE 2 MEDICAL PRACTITIONER - 2009/2010 to 2014/15 SELF ASSESSMENT

Part 1		
Please state your full name		
Current address		
□ Mail address		
E-Mail address		
State your NHS Pension Scheme reference n	umber	
State your National Insurance number		
State your host Area Team (England) or LHB	(Wales) for the foll	lowing years
	2009/2010	
	2010/2011	
	2011/2012	
	2012/2013	
	2013/2014	_
	2014/2015	
Local Health Boards (Wales) who you directly	2009/2010 2010/2011 2011/2012 2012/2013 2013/2014 2014/2015	
Were you on paid maternity, paternity or sick If so please contact Primary Care Support Er		
If you have had any breaks of one n If you have worked continuously fro		in years 2009/2010 to 2014/2015 please co o 2014/15 then please go to Part 3
PART 2 - BREAKS IN SERVICE		
Please enter the start and end date for each	separate period of v	work in years 2009/2010 TO 2014/15
2009/2010 START DATE	END DATE	
2010/2011 START DATE	END DATE	

2011/2012 START DATE	END DATE		
2012/2013 START DATE	END DATE		
2013/2014 START DATE	END DATE		
2014/2015 START DATE	END DATE		
PART 3 - PENSIONABLE PAY AND CONTI	RIBUTIONS  Pensionable pay	Contributions already paid	Contributions due
2009/2010  In box 1 state ALL your type 2 NHS pensionable pay from ALL the Practices/Centres named in box E for this year. State the contributions you paid in box 1a.	1	1a	£0.00 1b
In box 2 state ALL your type 1 NHS pensionable pay from all the Practices/Centres named in box E for this year. State the contributions you paid in box 2a.	2	2a	£0.00 2b
In box 3 state ALL your Locum NHS pensionable pay from all the Practices/Centres named in box E for this year. State the contributions you paid in box 3a.	3	3a	£0.00 3b
Box 4 is your total GP NHS pensionable pay in year 2009/2010. Box 4a is the total NHS employee contributions paid. Box 4d is your tiered contributions rate for this year	£0.00 4	£0.00 4a	£0.00 4b
	Pensionable pay	Conts already paid	Contributions due
2010/2011 In box 1 state ALL your type 2 NHS	1	1a	£0.00 1b

pensionable pay from ALL the Practices/Centres named in box E for this year. State the contributions you paid in box 1a.	2	2a	£0.00 2b
In box 2 state ALL your type 1 NHS pensionable pay from all the Practices/Centres named in box E for this year. State the contributions you paid in box 2a.			
In box 3 state ALL your Locum NHS pensionable pay from all the Practices/Centres named in box E for this year. State the contributions you paid in box 3a.	3	3a	£0.00 3b
Box 4 is your total GP NHS pensionable pay in year 2010/11. Box 4a is the total NHS employee contributions paid. Box 4d is your tiered contributions rate for this year	£0.00 4	£0.00 4a	£0.00 4b
	Pensionable pay	Conts already paid	Contributions due
2011/2012 In box 1 state ALL your type 2 NHS pensionable pay from ALL the Practices/Centres named in box E for	1	1a	£0.00 1b
this year. State the contributions you paid in box 1a.  In box 2 state ALL your type 1 NHS pensionable pay from all the Practices/Centres named in box E for	2	2a	£0.00 2b
this year. State the contributions you paid in box 2a.  In box 3 state ALL your Locum NHS pensionable pay from all the Practices/Centres named in box E for	3	3a	£0.00 3b
this year. State the contributions you paid in box 3a.  Box 4 is your total GP NHS pensionable pay in year 2011/12. Box 4a is the total NHS employee contributions paid. Box	£0.00 4	£0.00 4a	£0.00 4b
4d is your tiered contributions rate for this year	Desired I		
	Pensionable pay	Conts already paid	Contributions due
In box 1 state ALL your type 2 NHS	1	1a	£0.00 1b

	Pensionable pay	Conts already	Contributions due
paid in box 3a.  Box 4 is your total GP NHS pensionable pay in year 2013/14. Box 4a is the total NHS employee contributions paid. Box 4d is your tiered contributions rate for this year	£0.00 4	£0.00 4a	£0.00 4b
In box 3 state ALL your Locum NHS pensionable pay from all the Practices/Centres named in box E for this year. State the contributions you	3	3a	£0.00 3b
In box 2 state ALL your type 1 NHS pensionable pay from all the Practices/Centres named in box E for this year. State the contributions you paid in box 2a.			£0.00 2b
2013/2014  In box 1 state ALL your type 2 NHS pensionable pay from ALL the Practices/Centres named in box E for this year. State the contributions you paid in box 1a.	1	1a	£0.00 1b
	Pensionable pay	Conts already paid	Contributions due
pensionable pay from all the Practices/Centres named in box E for this year. State the contributions you paid in box 3a.  Box 4 is your total GP NHS pensionable pay in year 2009/2010. Box 4a is the total NHS employee contributions paid. Box 4d is your tiered contributions rate for this year	£0.00 4	£0.00 4a	£0.00 4b
In box 2 state ALL your type 1 NHS pensionable pay from all the Practices/Centres named in box E for this year. State the contributions you paid in box 2a.  In box 3 state ALL your Locum NHS	3	3a	£0.00 3b
paid in box 1a.	2	2a	£0.00 2b
this year. State the contributions you			

pensionable pay from ALL the

In box 1 state ALL your type 2 NHS pensionable pay from ALL the Practices/Centres named in box E for this year. State the contributions you paid in box 1a.		]1	1	.a	£0.00 1b
In box 2 state ALL your type 1 NHS pensionable pay from all the Practices/Centres named in box E for this year. State the contributions you paid in box 2a.		2	2	<b>?a</b>	£0.00 2b
In box 3 state ALL your Locum NHS pensionable pay from all the Practices/Centres named in box E for this year. State the contributions you paid in box 3a.		3	3	<b>Sa</b>	£0.00 3b
Box 4 is your total GP NHS pensionable pay in year 2014/15. Box 4a is the total NHS employee contributions paid. Box 4d is your tiered contributions rate for this year	£0.00	4	£0.00 4	la	£0.00 4b

	Box
	Α
-	
	J
	В
	l
	С
	] -
	ח
	"
	•
	E
	1

omplete Part 2 before completing Part 3

Amount over/ under paid

Tiered contribution rate

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00 4c 5.00% 4d

Amount over/ under paid

Tiered contribution rate

£0.00

1c

£0.00 **2**c £0.00 3с £0.00 5.00% 4d Amount over/ under paid Tiered contribution rate £0.00 **1c** £0.00 **2**c £0.00 3с £0.00 5.00% 4с 4d **Amount** over/under paid Tiered contribution rate £0.00



